185
24
Mechanical vacuum lift 186
  186
Electric-/pneumatic vacuum lifters 187
  187
Electric vacuum lifter for glass 188
  188

(kg)
number of
pistons
thickness (mm)
plate 1000 x
2000 mm
thickness (mm)
plate 1250 x
2500 mm
thickness (mm)
plate 1500 x
3000 mm
Weight
(kg)
Productid
VHM-100/1 100 1 >5 - - 17 3665000
VHM-150/2 150 2 >3 >5 - 26 3665002
VHM-400/1 400 1 >5 - - 46 3665001
VHM-600/2 600 2 > 1 > 1.5 > 4 83 3665003
VHM-600/3 600 3 > 1 > 1 > 3 96 3665005
VHM-600/4 600 4 > 1 > 1 > 2 110 3665007
VHM-600/6 600 6 > 1 > 1 > 1 136 3665008
VHM-1200/1 1200 1 >5 - - 130 3665010
VHM-1200/4 1200 4 > 1 > 1 > 2 188 3665009
VHM-1200/6 1200 6 > 1 > 1 > 2 228 3665011
VHM-1200/8 1200 8 > 1 > 1 > 2 266 3665013
type a min
(mm)
a max
(mm)